CITY OF HOUSTON SRO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PAYMENT AND
HCD Purchasing Unit 3200 DELIVERY CORRESPONDENGE

POSSIBLE DUPLICATE COPY DO NOT DUPLICATE SHIPMENT

ORSERVICE "~ SERV|CE RELEASE ORDER

S T

Vientior-Addre:

Vendor Addrass Number 154262 SRO Number/Date 4500296367-8 1 0113112018
MIDTOWN CENTRAL SQUARE LLC CoH Vendor Number 154262

pwoTESTET S0 Jeage

USA Buyer's Name Clarence Noton 454
e Buyer's Telephone Number 832-394-6212

Eﬁ—i—lim@ﬁ Buyer's Fax Number

COH HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEV
FINANCIAL SERVICES SEC, ACCT PAY
PO Box 1562

HOUSTON TX 772511862

Buyer's E-mail Address ctarence.moton@houstontx.gov

CONFIRM RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF PURCHASE ORDER
TO BUYER'S E-MAIL ADDRESS

Shipping Address HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PROCUREMENT SERVICES
2100 TRAVIS, 9TH FLOOR
HOUSTON TX 77002

USA

Terms of payment : Pay Immediately w/o deduction Curency USD

Shipping Terms FOB(Free on board) /DESTINATION

Our reference: 2018-0153

Your person responsible: JULIET GARCIA

Your reference: 2018-0153
item  Quantity um Materlal # / Description " Unit Cost Extended Cost
10 . 1.00 AU ' 59,884.41 7 AU £9,884.41

97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE

February Lease 2019
Release Order agalnst contract 4600014770 ltern 00030

Date: 02/1/2019
Invoice #20680

2400 Travls - Flcors 9 and 10
Gross Price 59,884.41 usb 1 au 1.000 59,884.41
Delivery date: Day 02/01/2019
*** [tam partlally delivered ***
Expected value of unplanned services:  59,884.41

Delivery Date: 02/01/2019

20 1,00 AU 44,781,650/ AU 44,761.50
97145 QFFICE SPACE REN/LE
March Lease 2018- 4th Floor




CITY OF HOUSTON
HCH Purchasing Unit 3200

OR SERVICE

SRO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PAYMENT AND
DELIVERY CORRESPONDENCE

POSSIBLE DUPLICATE COPY DO NOT DUPLICATE SHIPMENT

SERVICE RELEASE ORDER

PO number/date 4500296367 -5 / 01/31/2019 Page 2 of 5 .,

ltem Quantity UM Material # / Description Unit Cost Extended Cost
Release Drder against contract 4600014770 ltem 00040
Gross Price 44,761.50 usp 1 AU 1.000 44,761,60
Dellvery date: Day 03/22/2019
#** [tam partially delivered ***
Expecied value of unplanned services:  44,761.60
Delivery Date: (3/22/2019
30 1.00 AU 44,761.60 / AU 44,761.60
97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
Aptll Lease 2019 - 4th Floor
' Release Order agalnst confract 4800014770 ltem 00040
Grass Price 44,761,580 usb 1 AU 1.000 44,761.50
Delivery date: Day 03/22/2018
** [tam partially delivered ***
Expected value of unplanned services:  44,761.50
Delivery Date: 03/22/2019
40 1.00 . AU 10,153.83 / AU 10,1563.83
97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
Aprll Lease 2019 - 9th and 10th Floor
Release Order against contract 4600014770 ltem 00050
Gross Prica 10,163.83 usn 1 AU 1.000 16,153,83
Delivery date: Day 03/22/2019
** |tem partlally delivered ***
Expected value of unplanned services: 10,153.83
Delivery Date: (3/22/2019
50 1.00 AU 23,346.08 / AU 23,346.08
97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
May Lease 2019 - 9th and 10 th floor
Release Order against contract 4600014770 ltem 00050
2100 Travls 8t. Houston, Texas 77002
Gross Price 23,346.08 usp 1 AU 1.000 23,346.08

Dellvery date; Day 065/14/2019
** Hom partially delivered ***

Expocted value of unplanned services;  23,346.08




CITY OF HOUSTON SRO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PAYMENT AND
HGD Purchasing Unit 3200 DELIVERY CORRESPONDENCE

POSSIBLE DUPLICATE COPY DO NOT DUPLICATE SHIPMENT

OR SERV!CE. SERVICE RELEASE ORDER

PO number/date 4500298367 -5 / 01/31/2019 Page 3 of 6

item Quantity UM Matetlal # / Description Unit Cost Extended Cost

Delivery Date: 05/14/2019

60 1.00 AU 44,761.50 / AU 44,761.50

97145 OFFICE SPAGE REN/LE
May Lease 2018 - 4th floor

Ralease Order agalnst contract 4600014770 [tem 00040

2100 Travis St. Houston, Texas 77002

44,761,860 usD 1 Aau 1.000 44,761.50

Delivery date: Day 05/22/2019 I
** Jtam partially delivered ***

Expected value of unplanned services: 44,761,560

Gross Price

Delivery Date: 05/22/2019

44,761.50 1 AU 44,761.60
g7145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
June Lease 2018 - 4th floor
Release Order against contract 4600014770 ltem 00040

Involce #20797
2100 Travis
Housten, Texas, 77002
44,761.50 UsD 1 AU 1.000 44,761.60
Dellvery date: Day 06/08/2019
*** |tom partially delivered **
Expected value of unplanned seivices:  44,761.50

70 1.00 AU

Gross Price

Delivery Date: 06/06/2019 .

23,848,08 / AU ' 23,846.08
97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
June Lease 2019 - 0th and 10th floor
Release Order agalnst contract 4600014770 ltem 00050

Invoice #20802
2100 Travls St,
Houston, Texas 77002
23,846,08 UsD 1 AU 1.000 23,846.08
Dolivery date: Day 06/06/2019
*** |torn partially delivered *** .
Expected value of unplanned services:  23,846.08

80 : 1.00 AU

Gross Price

Delivery Date: 08/06/2019




CITY OF HOUSTON SRO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PAYMENT AND
HCD Purchasing Unit 3200 , DELIVERY CORRESPONDENCE

POSSIBLE DUPLICATE COPY DO NOT DUPLICATE SHIPMENT

ORSERVICE  gFRV/|ICE RELEASE ORDER

PO number/date 4500296367 -5 /01/31/2019 Page 4 of §

Item Quantify UM Material # / Description Linit Cost Extended Cost

90 1.00 Al 44,761,507/ AU 44,761.50
97145 QOFFICE SPACE REN/LE
July Lease 2019 - 4th floor
Release Order against contract 4600014770 Hem 00040

Invoica #154262
2100 Travls St.
Houston, Texas 77002

Gross Price 44,761,650 usb ‘ i Au 1.000 44,761.50
Delivery date; Day 06/20/2010 -
*** [tem partially delivered ***
Expecled valus of unplanned services: 44,761,680

Relivery Date; 06/20/2019

100 1.00 AU ' 23,846.08 f AU 23,846.08
97145 OFFICE SPACE REN/LE
July Lease 2018 - 9th and 10th floor
Relsase Order against contract 4600014770 ltem G0050

Invoice # 20809
2100 Travils St,
Houston, Texas 77002

Gross Prlce 23,846.08 usD 1 AU 1.000 23,846.08
© Delivety date: Day 06/20/2019
w* Jtam partlally delivered ***
Expacted value of unplanned services:  23,846.08

Delivery Date: 06/20/2019




CITY OF HOUSTON SRO NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PAYMENT AND
HCD Purchasing Unit 3200 DELIVERY CORRESPONDENCE

POSSIBLE DUPLICATE COPY DO NOT DUPLICATE SHIPMENT

ORSERVICE"  SERV/|CE RELEASE ORDER

PO number/date 4500296367 -6 /01/31/2018 Page 5 of 5

Total **** usp 364,883.98
ORDit 2018-1026 PASSED 12/19/18

2ND AMENDMENT

CS 12/2019

2018-6706 ORD PASSED 9/56/2018 EXECUTED

BY MAYOR 9/12/2018 CS 9/12/2018

2018-0153 ORD PASSED 2/28/2018 EXECUTED
BY MAYOR 3/5/2018 CS 3/06/18

2018-0163 ORD PASSED 2/28/2018 EXECUTED
BY MAYOR 3/5/2018 CS 3/08/8

NOTICE -- This Is & contract release order against the contract referenced herein. The ferms and conditions in the
referenced contract are hereby incorporated into this contract release order as if set forth in full text. Ali work performed
nursuant to this contract release order shall be performed in strict accordance with the referenced contract's statement of
work/scope of services.

| hereby corlify a certificate of the necessity of this expendilure Is on file in thls ! hereby certify that the expanditure for the above goods
department. has been duly authorized and appropriated and that
sufficient funds are avallable to liquidate same.

j%\\)\\‘&mzkox ERDARRAL e f/i”:] %’ @ % y

Mavor Chief Procurement Officer(/ v Controfler




Midtown Central Square, L.LC
2100 Travis Street, Suite 250

Invoice

Date Invoice #
Houston, Texas 77002
3/1/2019 20721
Bill To
City of Houston
Housing Division
2100 Travis Strect
Houston, Texas 77602
Vendor #
134262

Quantity Bescription Amount

Monthly Rent 44.761,50

Parking is on Level 9/10 Invoice

Total $44,761.50

Balance Due

$44,761.50




Midtown Central Square, LI.C
2100 Travis Street, Suite 250

Invoice

Date Invoice #
Houston, Texas 77002
4/1/2019 20733
Bill To
City ot Houston
Housing Division
2100 Travis Street
Houston, Texas 77002
Vendor #
154262

Quantity Description Amaount

Monthly Rent 44,761.50

Parking is on Level 9/10 Invoice

Total $44,761.50

Balance Due

$44,761.50




. CITY OF HOUSTON
..., .-, HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

3 262 GE s

Lt il - P EHIY
RECORD OF CONCURRENCE AND APPROVAL
Directors Office DIVISION

SUBJECT: Midtown Central Square, LLC. DUE DATE DATE SUBMITTED .
6/3/2019 6/3/2019 Amount:
$44,761.50
EXPLANATION: June rent for the 4" floor Housing and Community Development, 2100 Travis location. Invoice # 20797
ORIGINATOR: DATE ORIGINATED: PERSON TO CONTACT FOR | PHONE NUMBER:
Rupert Castillo 6/3/2019 DETAILS: 713-775-1742
Rupert Castillo
ROUTING
SEQUENCE REVIEW/APPROVING AUTHORITY SIGNATURE DATE COMMENTS
1 Rupert Castillo = RHN&W\W\ 7
2 Keith Bynam A \ d \ 15
. Finance /517
4
5
8

Vi EARTISATAWTAIER FUNTIIRE kESt




City of Houston Housing and Community Development
Admin. Purchase Order or Miscellaneous Payment Form

Vendor: Midtown Central Square

Purchase Order# 4600014770

Invoice # 20797

Payment Amount: $44,761.50

Date Invoice Received by City of Houston: 6/1/2019

By signature below, | certify a full understanding of my accountability for having performed the
following procedures and do not expect them to be validated again. | certify that all items were
received or services were rendered.

«  Confirmed that all invoice(s) are attached.

+  Confirmed that all invoices are in compliance with OMB Super Circular 2 CFR 200.
«  Confirm that all required documentation is included with this request.

Deputy Director Name: Keith Bynam

Deputy Director Signature: (/d%%w %’nﬁ/n’)
Date: @&/ L// / ‘7




Midtown Central Square, LLC
2100 Travis Street, Suite 250

Invoice

Date Invoice #
Houston, Texas 77002
6/1/2019 20797
Bill To
City of Houston
Housing Division
2100 Travis Street
Houston, Texas 77002
Vendor #
154262
Quantity Description Amount
pMonthly Rent 44,761.50
Parking is on Level 9/10 [nvoice
Total $44,761.50

Balance Due  g47:.5




Midtown Central Square, LLC

Invoice

2100 Travis Street, Suite 250 -
Date invoice #
Houston, Texas 77002
7/1/2019 20815
Bill To
City of Houston
Housing Division
2100 Travis Street
Houston, Texas 77002
Vendor #
154262
Quantity Description Amount
Monthly Rent 44,761.50
Parking is on Level 9/10 Invoice
Total $44,761,50

Balance Due 476150




City of Houston Housing and Community Development

Admin. Purchase Order or Miscellaneous Payment Request

Vendor: _Midtown Central Square, LLC.
Purchase Order# (If applicable):_4600014770
Payment Amount: _ $44,761.50
Date Invoice Received by City of Houston: _ 6/12/2019

By signature below, | certify a full understanding of my accountability for having performed the
following procedures and do not expect them to be validated again. | certify that all items were
received or services were rendered.

»  Confirmed that all invoice(s) are attached.

+  Confirmed that all invoices are in compliance with OMB Super Circular.
«  Confirm that all required documentation is included with this request.

Project Manager Name: __Keith Bynam

Project Manager Signature: /«fm% L %VWH

Date: Cg_/l? //ﬁ -




RO TOLL IV LY VLS 7T

9

G

14

£

j TERRTY ¥ & \ N\\ 7 weulg ypey [4

rovry TN Y N e \NVN\WY\ .
Li)2:i/2 olyse padny !
SININWOD 3iva JUNLIVYNDIS ALIHOHLOY DNIAOUAdVIMIIATY IONIAND3S
ONILNOY

evLl-SLLELL
~H3EINNN INOHA

ojliIsen uadny

§Tvisa
d0d LOVLNOD OL NOSHAd

6102/TL9
*Q2LVNIOINO 3.LV¥d

oliyse) vedny
*HOLVYNIORO

G190 # 9910AU] 381G SIAvL] 0017 “uswnedaq yjuswdojaasq Aunuiwos pue Buisnoy Joy just AN INOILYNY 1dXd

0S°1L9.v¥$
i 6LOZIZLIO 61L0Z/ZLI9
Junowy gaLLINgns 3iva 3iVa and ‘571 ‘esenbsg eUSD UMOIPI :103rENS
NOISIAIG 22140 siojoanq
IVAONAY ANY JONIHUNONOD 40 A¥0I3Y
L2tDR02 =

INIWLHNYLIA LNINOTIAIA ALINNIWINOD ANV DONISNOH

NOLSNOH 40 ALID




Procurement Request Log - Midtown Central Square, LLC.

Page 1 of 1

@] n-d Community Development ¢%

[
af 13

PROCUREMENT REQUEST FORM

Note: The Procurement Requast foun Is o solicit guotes through on informol [Small Purchase) bid pracess for purchosing tronsactions $190,000 or less using Federel Funds {2 CFR 200,328)

and $3,000 ta 49,0000 using non-Federal funds {COH AP 5-8, Execotive Order 114},
Stanatre of this document i stilf required,
* Reguired Felds fmuit be compleled)

Description of Purchese = | pidvown Central Square, LLC. HCDD Divislon: * Compifance
Deadline Date of 6/14/2019 Purchose Type: * Sarvice Under <50K
Request: *

Requigster Nome: 7 Castifie, Ruperto - HCD Created: 6/14/2019

Requester Phone 713-775-1742

Number; =

Brief Description of Stope of Work fov Goods/Sendces:

Ilulyrent for the Housiag and Community Devalopment Gepartment. £ fioor, 2100 TRavls locatian, lnvoice 20815 In the amaunt of $44,761.50

HNote: Pleass ollaw a mintmuni of three {3) days for bid responses,

FINANCE USEONLY

PROCURMENT USE ONLY

Fund Number:!

50350
Funding Source: m_
Cost Center: 5Zwo 5 wo
GfL Account: 520‘\b
Business Area:
internal Order: ‘D bz_oo O | -1-“ q
z_%oo O 1-20\9

Funds Approvol Mgr:

e
/-

Grant;

Funds Resrrvatlan'

fon of teed for Goods/Service

Status: Pending
Purchase Order No#:
Nome of Vender;
Date Processed:
Dote Received:
Total Amount:
Pracurement Staff
Priority:

Notify Deportmeat:

Notify Departiment:

Procurement Hotes:

SEO 4530290 54

Supervising Manoger {Purchase under $5,000)

Requestqrs ign urg: . - Mangges;
Date: é /C’/ \\._, O & ‘_ Dote: -
Funds Approval Sigaature! - “‘
Buyer'sSk Date; e ] .
A fﬁ.‘Z’ /1 [) telt®l1q ‘
Procuren{ent DP[J fPurchnse over $5,000)
Slgnature:
Oote: CFO Slanature
Date:
{Purchase over $5,000) / 2 Director Signature {Only Consultant Services)
Assistant or Deputy ,/yz Director or Dasignea:
tirector: Date //q{/}q Dote:

Attachnments

Home CityPeinte Support

Clty of Howston

http://citypointe/dept/hcd/fp/pr/Lists/Pr.ocurement%ZORequest%ZOLo g/ltem/displayifs.asp... 6/14/2019



HCD Payments Request Log Page 1 of 1

HCD PAYMENTS REQUEST
DoclD
fozeizs ]
Vendor | Agency | Employee Activity Type Divislon Amaunt
[Midtown Cenlral Square, LLC. [PUBLIC SERVIGES ] [coMPUIANGE ] 1$44,761.50 ]
PO Number Contract Number*
£4600014770 | [oo |
Comments

July rert for the 4th floor, Housing and Community Davelopment, 2100 Travis streat locatlon. Invoice # 20815

FOR FINANCE DEFT ENTRY ONLY

Asslgned Finance Analyst Finance Approvai

| [

SAP Number SAP Entry Date Invoice Number Check Funds / Release Date

i | - | | I
SAP Number - 2nd Fund SAP Entry Date - 2ad Fund inveice Number - 2nd Fund Release Date - 2nd | Fund
! e I | I

SAP Nymber drd fund Shp Entry Date 3ra Fund Invoice Number 3rd Fund __ Release Date - 3rd Fund

| 1 I 1 [ | L J
f\rendar Name e e Vendor Address

| L |

Retentlon FundingSource Retentlon Perlod
el oL e A

Fingnce Comments

hitps://houstonhousing.onbaseonline.com/1702 AppNet/ Work View/View Writer/DisplayOb... 6/12/2019



Parker, Sonya - HCD

- -
From: centralsquarerentalpayment@gmail.com
Sent: Wednesday, May 29, 2019 8:47 AM
To: Lawson, Raxanne - HCD
Subject: Involce 20815 from Midtown Central Square, LLC
Attachments: - Inv_20815_from_Midtown_Central_Square_LLC_16840.pdf

A,-.,.w.._

Ll;\;%lce pemonoeE Amount Due: $44,761 50

Dear Customer:

Your invoice-20815 for 44,761.50 is attached. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Please do not reply to this email address as it is not monitored and is for
invoicing purposes only, Any questions or concerns can be sent fo juliei@cpc-
x.com

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.
Sincerely,

Midtown Central Square, LLC
713-6565-0036

V:ew & Pay Involic‘e}'_ _




